
2022 AusCycling Masters Track State Championships
New South Wales

Date: 25th - 27th March, 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Howard Grimshaw Organiser:  Auscycling
Friday, March 25 2022 3:15:55pm
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Event 9: MMAS2 Individual Pursuit | Qualifier
12 Laps - Result

1. 11 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Newcastle Hunter CC) 3:27.430
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.144 23.144 (1)
Lap 2 16.793 39.937 (1)
Lap 3 16.451 56.388 (1)
Lap 4 16.496 1:12.885 (1)
Lap 5 16.623 1:29.509 (1)
Lap 6 16.681 1:46.190 (1)
Lap 7 16.773 2:02.964 (1)
Lap 8 16.780 2:19.744 (1)
Lap 9 16.915 2:36.659 (1)

Lap 10 16.985 2:53.644 (1)
Lap 11 16.957 3:10.602 (1)
Lap 12 16.828 3:27.430 (1)

2. 9 Jeremy HOPSON (Bicisport) 3:38.490 +11.06
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.158 23.158 (2)
Lap 2 17.114 40.273 (3)
Lap 3 17.446 57.719 (3)
Lap 4 17.773 1:15.492 (2)
Lap 5 18.065 1:33.558 (2)
Lap 6 18.326 1:51.885 (2)
Lap 7 18.529 2:10.414 (2)
Lap 8 18.450 2:28.864 (2)
Lap 9 17.473 2:46.337 (2)

Lap 10 17.464 3:03.802 (2)
Lap 11 17.329 3:21.131 (2)
Lap 12 17.358 3:38.490 (2)

3. 7 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 3:54.057 +26.62
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.210 23.210 (3)
Lap 2 16.924 40.135 (2)
Lap 3 17.412 57.547 (2)
Lap 4 18.443 1:15.991 (3)
Lap 5 19.215 1:35.207 (3)
Lap 6 19.796 1:55.003 (3)
Lap 7 19.836 2:14.840 (3)
Lap 8 19.846 2:34.687 (3)
Lap 9 19.856 2:54.543 (3)

Lap 10 20.038 3:14.581 (3)
Lap 11 20.178 3:34.760 (3)
Lap 12 19.297 3:54.057 (3)

4. 12 Ross TAYLOR (Vikings CC (ACT)) 3:58.861 +31.43
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.419 24.419 (4)
Lap 2 18.134 42.554 (4)
Lap 3 18.104 1:00.659 (4)
Lap 4 18.467 1:19.126 (4)
Lap 5 19.035 1:38.162 (4)
Lap 6 19.640 1:57.802 (4)
Lap 7 20.064 2:17.866 (4)
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Event 9: MMAS2 Individual Pursuit | Qualifier (continued)
12 Laps - Result

Lap 8 20.008 2:37.875 (4)
Lap 9 19.967 2:57.842 (4)

Lap 10 20.177 3:18.019 (4)
Lap 11 20.356 3:38.375 (4)
Lap 12 20.485 3:58.861 (4)


